


Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Kamala D Harris / Tim Walz DEM 11,527 7,850 171 19,548
Donald J Trump / JD Vance REP 37,089 6,193 351 43,633
Chase Oliver / Mike ter Maat LIB 127 41 1 169
Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware GRN 84 38 0 122
Total Votes 48,874 14,145 524 63,543

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 5 6 0 11
PAUL RYAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NIKKI HALEY WRITE-IN 5 2 0 7
KEN I JOYNIS JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRIS CHRISTIE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN KELLY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TRIPP GANNON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LIZ CHENEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MIKE PENCE WRITE-IN 3 3 0 6
ROBERT F KENNEDY JR WRITE-IN 1 4 0 5
SCOTT A GOLETZ WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JASON KELCE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARK ESPER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN KASICH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
YULSI GABBARD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RICHARD B HALL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

Presidential Electors (Vote for  1)  

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 63,747 of 82,170 (77.58%)
Ballots Cast: 63,747

Election Summary Report

Fayette County

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official Results

November 05, 2024

General Election

Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters Turnout
Total Election Day 49,013 49,013 59.65%

Mail-In 14,207 14,207 17.29%
Provisional 527 527 0.64%
Total 63,747 63,747 82,170 77.58%
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
QUINTON ACKERMAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KANYE WEST WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NADE J PRESCOTT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PETER SONSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MADISON SISK-KOLEK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LARRY HOGAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHAEL PENCE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT KENNEDY WRITE-IN 2 1 0 3
VIVEK RAMASWAMY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHAEL EDWARD 
DELEONIBUS II 

WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

BRENDA STIPANOVICH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LIZ CHENY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
VERMIN SUPREME WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOE BIDEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALEXIS A PRINKLEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RON PAUL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CORNELL WEST WRITE-IN 1 0 1 2
BERNIE SANDERS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS J GERA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOSH SHAPIRO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOE MANCHIN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BENJAMIN SOTA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DAN CRENSHAW WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOE MANCHIN III WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
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Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Robert P Casey Jr DEM 12,542 8,028 182 20,752
Dave McCormick REP 34,796 5,699 309 40,804
John C Thomas LIB 597 133 11 741
Leila Hazou GRN 247 93 10 350
Marty Selker CST 237 61 0 298
Total Votes 48,438 14,023 513 62,974

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 1 5 1 7
COOKIE MONSTER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TRISHA PAYTAS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ELON MUSK WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
JEN DANCINI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE SMITH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ISABEL ANGELO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ZACH POLHOT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIK MESSINA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PHOENIX CASTELLANO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DANIEL LARSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHARLES E THOMAS IV WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN MAHONEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MEGAN NICOLE CLARK WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
JACOB MCVICKER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANTONIO BROWN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BRANDY ZAHAND WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
NICKI HALEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
AUBRIENNA ROUNDTREE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

United States Senator (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Eugene DePasquale DEM 12,129 7,752 176 20,057
Dave Sunday REP 34,364 5,842 305 40,511
Robert Cowburn LIB 626 112 13 751
Richard L Weiss GRN 309 90 9 408
Justin L Magill CST 312 77 3 392
Eric L Settle FWD 84 33 3 120
Total Votes 47,844 13,914 511 62,269

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 0 3 1 4
JIM MALL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
FRANK ZAPPA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALEX D VERSTAPPEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ELON MUSK WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
KAARSON DUNLAP WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TAYLOR SWIFT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES MEEGAN III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS C GOWER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TOM SEPIC WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES W PALMER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PHOENIX CASTELLANO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRYAN PRAUN JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DANIEL LARSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN MAHONEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES W COTHALL JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW DAVIS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN QIBUCKLE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAN RESTIVO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
EILEEN CAMPBELL KNAPP WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
KRISTA WILSON WRITE-IN 0 0 1 1
SAM PHILLABAUM WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
LEO RODY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
STEVEN CROWDER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOHN DAVID ROBBA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

Attorney General (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Malcolm Kenyatta DEM 11,183 7,501 169 18,853
Tim DeFoor REP 33,769 5,977 292 40,038
Reece Smith LIB 773 169 17 959
Eric K Anton ASP 145 27 3 175
Bob Goodrich CST 434 110 5 549
Total Votes 46,324 13,793 487 60,604

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 1 4 1 6
HAYDEN CONNOR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JEFF HARDY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JERRY GARCIA WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
ELON MUSK WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
LEWIS FALTON WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
ROBERT MERCHANT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAMON HELLEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DEREK HILL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS C GOWER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIC ANTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN LOWERY III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANTHONY JORDAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT STINE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOE GARETA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
EILEEN CAMPBELL KNAPP WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROY G GIOVANNELLI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JAMES LEE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GLENN RODERICK II WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
RICHARD KRAUSE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

Auditor General (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Erin McClelland DEM 11,131 7,576 171 18,878
Stacy Garrity REP 34,162 5,942 290 40,394
Nickolas Ciesielski LIB 594 129 12 735
Troy Bowman CST 372 94 4 470
Chris Foster FWD 139 51 2 192
Total Votes 46,418 13,802 481 60,701

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 1 3 1 5
COBY RHODES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PHIL LESH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRISTIAN D KORBA SR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RAYMOND WOMACK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRISTIAN KORBA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOE MANOOSE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TAYLOR SWIFT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAMON HELLEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES SADLER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS C GOWER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MIKE MUCY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JERRY GARCIA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BLAIR J HOWARTH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHANCE BURCHICK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN MALONE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES W COTTRELL JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE PICKENS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TOSHON RAMSAW WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN DOE WRITE-IN 0 0 1 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JAMES LEE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GLENN RODERICK II WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BRANNON ROUNDTREE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHET WILKINS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHAD PLEBAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
VINCENT A VICITES WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

State Treasurer (Vote for  1)  

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 49,013 14,207 527 63,747 / 82,170 77.58%

Precincts Reported: 77 of 77 (100.00%)

Representative in Congress, 14th District (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Chris Dziados DEM 10,689 7,304 149 18,142
Guy Reschenthaler REP 32,037 5,895 268 38,200
Total Votes 42,777 13,216 418 56,411

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 3 4 1 8
MICHAEL J MUSOLIN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRADLEY LAYMAR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NICOLE SMITHULA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHNOTHAN POLYBIANK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW BIRD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ADAM HALFHILL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DESTYNI REILLY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RAYMOND WOMACK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN MCGROUGH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GLENN E CRAMER III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAVID JOHNSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ELON MUSK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARK DULEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TOM MCCRAKEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TAYLOR SWIFT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KAITLYN ADENS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS C GOWER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEVE MISKE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DOLLY PARTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
QUINTEL BROOKS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES JORKASKY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW YANG WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BOB ROSS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JEFF CLARK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CELESTE CAVALCANTE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PATSY SASSANO III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAVID A GARBEY WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
DAVID A GARVEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN WARNER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES W COTTRELL JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MATHEW HIBBS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CURTIS SPROUL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRYCE LASKEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JONATHAN FORMAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM J LARGE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIC J BERTOVICH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WALTER MITCHELL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROMAN KOZAK JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHELLE L KELLEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KIM KOVACH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEPHAN VISOCKY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JON MARIETTA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BILL CIPHER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
WILLIAM TEETS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT PATTERSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CLYDE WYATT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RON PAUL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BEANDON PNOLDOR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KARL BUTCHKO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ALEX SCALES WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
NICK BYERS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
VINCE VICITIES WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
GLENN RODERICK II WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
STEVE MORRIS II WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SCOTT FORD WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
KAMALA D HARRIS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ALFRED E NEWMAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
RYAN JACOBS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BUD COOK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
George Huck Rattay DEM 6,117 4,201 107 10,425
Charity Grimm Krupa REP 16,435 3,381 129 19,945
Total Votes 22,590 7,593 236 30,419

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JEFF MYERS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAWN LOHR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN PORUPSKY WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
MICHELLE HALL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT A MASI JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN LINGO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALFRED G BLAIR WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
ROBERT MOZOCCO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE STRAIT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
QUINTEL BROOKS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT MASI JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW YANG WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HEIDI METS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AMY NEWHOUSE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHEILA SHRA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TIMOTHY C CAPP WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CELESTE CAVALCANTE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JUDITH M COLE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE JETSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 23,544 7,743 259 31,546 / 41,832 75.41%

Precincts Reported: 34 of 34 (100.00%)

Representative in the General Assembly, 51st District (Vote for  1)  
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
CHANCE A BORCHICK WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
CHANCE BURCHICK WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
RYAN PORUHSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CURTIS SPROUL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN PORUPSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN J PORUPSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRIS MIKOLOWSLY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES CUSTER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CLARK KENT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRODY MCCANN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOJO LYNN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEPHAN VISOCKY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BEANDON PNOLDOR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SAMUEL KNAPP WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PATTY LEISHBERGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GARY GEARING WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOSEPH ABRAHAM WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOSEPH M ABRAHAM WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
STEVEN HUNYADI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT LOWELL HOLBERT WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JIM JORDAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT ALAN MASI JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CODY WILLIAM MONTEGARI
 

WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

JEROME KOZLOWSKI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Ryan Warner REP 21,345 4,254 195 25,794
Total Votes 21,714 4,488 198 26,400

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Scattered WRITE-IN 31 27 0 58
JAMES CHAKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NOTA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN SMELKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
EARL SMITH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JIM BROWN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TRACY WILSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN E MICHAELS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALONEO HADSTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TRE BUTTS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BILL DEWEESE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LUKE CLISTER WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
TOM PAYERCHIN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RAE PHILLIPS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
Times Cast 25,469 6,464 268 32,201 / 40,338 79.83%

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 (100.00%)

Representative in the General Assembly, 52nd District (Vote for  1)  
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
AUGUST CORFONT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARK JONES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ISAAC KEEFER WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
PATRICIA REDMAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RACHAEL FULLEM WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KEITH RITENOUR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRIS SHULTZ WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JEFFREY L REDMAN WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
KEVIN W HARRISON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JIM MILTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOSH SHAPIRO WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
GLENN HELLAR WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
ROBERTA BLACK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TODD SMITHULA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RYAN J HUHN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DOUG KOSASKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DENNIS STEWART WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MAX HOUSE JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RONALD HURST WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AUSTIN ROSE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOSHUA TOROCK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRADLY HALSTEAD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KENNETH R HILLING WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PATRICK THOMAS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN SMITH WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
SCOTT EMMINGER JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRIAN K DUNN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
FREDERICK O HOKE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOE KILAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRIAN DUNN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GAPPACINNA FUZZYBUTT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PAUL WOLK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TAYLOR SWIFT WRITE-IN 2 2 0 4
RONALD REAGAN WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
DAVID M KOCINSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAVID HOGBEN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DANIEL JACK LAURA WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
DON SHAFFER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DORIS SPARKS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NICK TAZAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GREG LINCOLN WRITE-IN 6 9 0 15
BRENDA WALLACE WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
CAITLIN HUEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIC G KANE WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
IOM HOMER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ETHAN KEEDY WRITE-IN 6 0 0 6
DANEIL LARSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHIP ROWAN WRITE-IN 8 0 0 8
RANDY MARSH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

11/27/2024 11:16:41 AMPage: 10 of 18



Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
DAVID CUNEO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HEIDI HENRY WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
RON BRONSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THEODORE EICHER WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
ALEXANDER HAMILTON WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
JOHN FREED WRITE-IN 4 0 0 4
GREGORY LINCOLN WRITE-IN 1 2 0 3
RICHARD PIERCE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARIO RUGGIERI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DANIEL LARSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHAUN BASINGER  WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
HUNKY BUNKY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRENT MYLAND WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHELE OBAMA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM T DEPOST WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN DOE WRITE-IN 5 1 0 6
JESSALYN BOOTH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JESSLYN BOOTHE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICKEY MOUSE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JERRY GARCIA WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
ROBERT T LUBIC JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHAWN KEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM PENN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
OBAMA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HARRY YOUNG COCHRANE WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
CASSIDY CRAMER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MATTHEW KLUMPP WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BOB TOPPER JR WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
SETH MYERS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RAYMOND WOMACK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AMY DOOGLAY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LEILA HAZOU WRITE-IN 1 2 0 3
RANDY HEINBAUGH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PHILIP COURI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN PATTERSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TIM WITT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HARRY COCHRANE WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
LIAM SCULION WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BROWN DODD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE HUCK RATTAY WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
JOSHUA WILSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PRESTON SPARKS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALAN DEFFIBAUGH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARK FISCHBACH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GLENN E CRAMER III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW GRAYER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GLENN J HELLAR WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
DAVE MCDERMOTT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW VENSKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
ERIK HATTER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AL GORE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DENNIS MARTIN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KRISTEN VENSKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRIAN KREPPS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GARY E GARLETTS JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAVE MCDORMETT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROBERT MALIA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TRISTAN J POTRAGLIA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARYGRACE BUTELA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ED HERCHKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SAMANTH HAWK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KENYA JOHNES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHARLES E DAVIS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES GUIE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HARRY COCHRAN WRITE-IN 1 2 0 3
DEBBIE HINKLIE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEPHANIE GERMANOTTA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DELANEY HODGSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MIKE FRICK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHARLES GRANOLDO WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
KEVIN LEONARD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHARLES GRENALDO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHAEL KRZANOWSKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROSS PERROT WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
TONYA S STANLEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROSS PEROT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RERT CALLAHAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JON MARIETTA JR WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
ED YANKOVICH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JON MARRIOTA WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
JON MARIETTA WRITE-IN 4 0 0 4
ADAM CULVER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHANNON ROBERTS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KEYLEE STELLONE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BERNARD ADAM LUEZKA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SARAH FISSELLA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RONALD FRANKLIN HIMISH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM M STEWART WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHAD WALL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JIM BURTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRUCE WAYNE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEPHEN LUCZKI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE JUNK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOSEPH MANCOSO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WARDEN D BORNAS III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DANIEL BABYAK WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
AJ BONI WRITE-IN 4 5 0 9
BOB CASEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
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Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
DAN BABYAK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DEDRICK ALLAMON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOSEPH SMITH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEVE SOBEK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHANDLER DAUGHERTY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHAWN M HAYES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GREGORY PHILBURN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ADAM KING WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHARLES MOSER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GARRY BELLA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NATALIE BROOKS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RICHARD L WEISS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAME E BITTNER JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DEAN JOHNSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
VERMIN SUPREME WRITE-IN 2 2 0 4
MICHAEL P RUTHERFORD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN LUKE RICO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRISTOPHER WILSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRIS GOLOBISH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEVE MISKE WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
GEORGE MATIS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KATY S DAWKINS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALFRED G BLAIR WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
GEORGE STRAIT WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
MATT SALKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES T KIRK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PAMELA CRUSE WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
JEFF STUNGA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
PAMELA KRUSE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LUCAS SWANK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CLARK W GRISWOLD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREA RUTH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TOM SMITH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NATE ZURICK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALEX BILOHLAVEK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DONA SIRK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CAM HEYWARD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
LUCAS SUOANK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHAEL L MATRES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANDREW J RONI WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RACHEL PETYK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MIKE T MATIAS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MATT LESKA WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
BERNIE SANDERS WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
ROBERT RENDINA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES SOKOL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AJ BONNI WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
DENNIS CHAW WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MIKE MATRAS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
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GOOSE POWELL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
EUGENE GEARING WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BOB PERCELL WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
BOB PURCELL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAN MILLER WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
WILLIE HUDOCK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HEATH GLUMAC WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN MILAN WRITE-IN 3 0 0 3
JAMES PORTER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN WICK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ROY BLAIR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DONNIE SAMMS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRISTIAN SESEK WRITE-IN 1 3 0 4
SCOTT HARGROVES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TAKESHIA SHUFORD WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GREGORY SHARPE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RON T CALHOUN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOHN ARMEL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JOY KIGER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STEPHANIE SETTLES WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MATHEW HIBBS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GREG SHARPE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CONNER LAMBS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
DOYLE PATTERSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CONNOR LAMB WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
JAMES LEE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BEVERLY CARGO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM HUDOCK WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRISTOPHER 
SHELLHAMMER 

WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1

ANDREW KEEFER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TROY RATTON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHAWN KLINGENSMITH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
THOMAS JEFFERSON WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KAREN MORGAN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JILL STEIN WRITE-IN 2 0 0 2
BRIAN WEAVER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
CHRIS KRED WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SHELLLEY GLESSNER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KEVIN DUFFY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TIM RISHEL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAVE LONG WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JEPPREY PHILLIPS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WALTER MITCHELL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMES EARLY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIC SAYLOR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MICHELLE L KELLEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JEFFREY M PHILLIPS WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ALEXANDRA CLEARY WRITE-IN 1 1 0 2
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SCOTT DUNN WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RICHARD DUCHERE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BEN ROETHLISBERGER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
AMOS LUDWIG WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
FRANK WALLACE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
STACEY MASDA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GARY HOLT WRITE-IN 1 0 1 2
MORGAN ALVIAR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
SABRINA ANGELO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
TOM DUFF WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RANDY HERBERT JR WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
GEORGE O'MALLIEY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
HARRY POTTER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BILL CIPHER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BEVERLY G CLOVER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ERIC KOSTELAC WRITE-IN 1 2 0 3
DENNIS STEINER III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRETT DEMITTE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
RON PAUL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DON HALINKA WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
WILLIAM A STEWART WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMASON WIANT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DAN KREMPOSKY WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
BRITTANY BURCH WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JESSY OLSZEWSKO WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JAMIE MCDIVITT WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
ANTHONY PUGLIESE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
DONALD W BOOHER III WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
KURT STRIDINGER WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
JASON HASKELL WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
NORMA HIGHBERGE WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
MARTHA STEWART WRITE-IN 0 0 1 1
DAVE CHAPPLE WRITE-IN 0 0 1 1
PAM SNYDER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BOB DOE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
VINCE VICITES WRITE-IN 0 3 0 3
MARVIN MILLS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHRISTIAN E SESEK WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
TRISH PROSSER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DAVID E RUBLE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JERY MANDER WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
DECLAN JOHNSON WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHRIS DZIADOS WRITE-IN 0 3 0 3
BOB GOODRICH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JERRY MANDER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CONOR LAMB WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
HARRY GLENN KELLY WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
LANTZ WINTERHALTER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ANGELA LUMDSTROM WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
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KENNETH RIGGIN JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
KARL BUTCHKO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT WARNER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BARACK OBAMA WRITE-IN 0 3 0 3
JOE BIDEN WRITE-IN 0 5 0 5
TERRY STOKES WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
TERRY STOKESS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
PAM NEWMEYER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
TROY STORK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MARTHA OLIVER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
RACHEL PETYK  WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PHILLIP BAYS WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
RICHARD BOWER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SOPHIE SHAHAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EVELYN LILLY RITENOUR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DAVE BALSLEY WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
GERALD RITENOUR III WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BENJAMIN TODD 
ROETHKOBERGER 

WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1

DAVID FROBLE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CODY PAVLICK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT MEHALIK WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
EDWARD YANKOVICH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CRYSTAL SULLIVAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DESTINY BROSKY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
HUNTER BIDEN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT DOWNEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GEORGE RATTAY WRITE-IN 0 5 0 5
MICHAEL E BOYLES WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JACK SMITH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
RANDY SHEPLAR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
TONI D MYERS WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
ARLENE HCRAJNIK WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0
ARLEN H KRAJNIK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SALLY FIELD WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
LENNY SKRABSKI WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
MILTON SHAULIS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MARGIE ZELENAK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHRISTOPHER J LACEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MICHAEL TITCHNER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MICHAEL DEZORT WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DEBERAH KULA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GRETCHEN MUNDORFF WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DEB KULA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
HARRY YOUNG COCHRAN WRITE-IN 0 8 0 8
KENNETH FOSTER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
KEVIN MARLIS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
TROY BOWMAN WRITE-IN 0 4 0 4
CHRIS FOSTER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
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STEVAN A LUCZKI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHRISTOPHER DELUZIO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PAUL FORCIER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
COCO CHANEL WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DONALD TRUMP WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
AMBER N HALL WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
AMBER HALL WRITE-IN 0 3 0 3
KEVIN M DUFFY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JEROME A PETERS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SCOTT FORD WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SCOTT KREINBROOK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
FELIPE NIEVES JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CASEY CONNELLY WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
SAMUEL RUGH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SCOTT WOMACK JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EDWARD BUBNASH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ADAM SEDLOCK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROCK VARGO WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
GREG SCOTT WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DENISE ROSS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EDWARD J STONICK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EDWARD STONICK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JAMES A ADAMCHECK WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
CHRIS LACEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BRIAN MONGELL WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BRIAN L WIRICK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
PHIL SWIFT WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MADISON KEADI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EDWARD MULLEN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GREGORY M LINCOLN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CODY WILLIAM MONTEGARI
 

WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0

DONALD REDMAN WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
MICHAEL J PETRUS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GARY J BELLA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JAMES MARI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JENNA LYNN MARTIS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHARLES JOHNSON WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BRETT DONOVAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ERIC KOSTELAC II WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SHERRY MATTHEWS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DONALD HAHNKA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
RICHARD UNGER WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
STEVEN JAMES KOVATCH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DANIEL J BRYAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
GERALD W JACKSON II WRITE-IN 0 2 0 2
BETHANIE A KERN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BOB JONES WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JACOB OZOROSKI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
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RICK PELLICK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EVAN JAMES PETERS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOSEPH BLOSEPH WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
CHARLES JOHNSON JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
DOROTHY GIRLIA WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JOHN JAROCKI WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
TOM KAYLOR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
AARON M ZAVATCHAN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
SONDRA LEWIS WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EUGENE GALLO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
LIZ CHENEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BILL SECRIST WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ROBERT P CASEY JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
MALINDA MONGELL WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BARB CORTESE WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
 DAMIAN JOHNSON WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JAMES R STOIS JR WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
HERBERT GARRISON WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
JENNIFER GALLO WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
KYLE LILLEY WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
ERIN MCCLELLAND WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
EMLYN FOXEN WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
BUD COOK WRITE-IN 0 1 0 1
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